Menu  served with Rice, Cabbage mix and Sweet potato noodle on

1000ml
0.Combo  Bap Two differant choices of topping menu item £9.95 Bowl
K-Food on the Bap
1. Tofu Bap Fried Tofu £765()
2.ManDu  Bap Fried Chicken Dumpling (4pcs) £1.45
3.JapChe Bap Sweet potato Noodles £6.95 m
K-Chicken on the Bap
4. KFC Bap Korean Fried Chicken (Yang Nyum Chicken) £8.25 )
5. Katsu Bap Fried Chicken Katsu with Curry sauce £8.25
6. Kang Jung Bap  Fried Chicken with Sweet & Sour Sauce ——— £8.25
7. Sweet Soy Bap  Fried Chicken with Sweet & Soy Sauce ——————— £8.25
Bulgogi BBQ on the Bap
8. Beef Bap Korean Beef Bulgogi BBQ £8.75
9. Pork Bap  Korean Spicy Pork Bulgogi BBQ £8.75 )
10. Chicken Bap  Korean Chicken Bulgogi BBQ £8.75

Bulgogi (& 17.7)) : Cooked meat with fire or stir fried with Korean sauce
Bibim Bap
11. Vegetable Bibim Bap
Rice with seasoned vegetable, mix with Go ChuJang ~ £8.45 @)
12. Bibim Bap with Topping
Vegetable Bibim Bap with choice of one Topping £9.95)

Fish soup base with thick noodle (Guk Su/Udon)

13. Katsu Guk Su  Noodle soup with Katsu Topping £8.00

14. Man Du Guk Su  Noodle soup with Chicken Man DuTopping ———— £8.00

15.Tofu  Guk Su  Noodle soup with Fried Tofu £1.95
Sides

16.Man DuSet  Korean Chicken Dumpling 4 PCS with sauce £2.95

17. Kim Mari Set  Fried sweet potato noddle wrapped in Seaweed 4PCS  £3.25 m
18. Ttok-Bok-Ki  Korean Rice cake with Spicy Ttok-Bok-Ki Sauce £4.45 m )
19. Kim Chi Korean Kim chi £2.95 @)

Korean Chicken Box (Chicken Only)
20. Korean Chicken Box KFC + Kang Jung + Sweet Soy ChickeninaBox ~ £17.95

In Korean, “Bap” (:;}) means “cooked rice” or a “meal.” Da )- ﬁ .
: Y ° J ",;‘
Prepared daily from scratch.



A sweet and tangy creamy sauce with a refreshing hint of citrus.
Inspired by Korean street toast, we drizzle it over shredded cabbage on rice.
Not spicy at all — perfect for those who prefer a mild, slightly sweet flavour.

A savoury, soy-based Korean-style sauce with a gentle sweetness.
Great with Tofu, Man Du, or anything that needs a touch of comforting flavour
— completely non-spicy.

A creamy chili mayo with just the right touch of heat and sweetness.
This is our mildest spicy sauce — smooth, balanced, and super popular.
GERLT Great for spice beginners and pairs well with any dish on the menu.

A Korean classic — this sweet, tangy, and spicy sauce is inspired by traditional bibimbap.
s It's rich and flavourful, and works beautifully with rice, veggies, and meat.
CLWIELY  Spice level is similar to your average Indian curry.

A velvety, spicy sauce with a smooth build-up and a bold finish.
Think creamy heat with a clean, lingering kick.
Ideal for those who like their spice to be flavourful and satisfying..

A sharp, tangy sauce with a fiery edge.
It delivers a fast, clean punch of heat that spice lovers will appreciate
— intense but still tasty...

Abold and vibrant sauce with a strong, tangy spice that sticks around.
It's got that straight-to-the-point heat and a satisfying depth of flavour.
Made for those who want their spice to make a statement.

Our hottest sauce — a few drops is all it takes.
It's intense, powerful, and not for casual spice fans.
Please taste before you order.




Dishes and their allergen content. (M.C — May contain traces of )
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Celery Cereals |Crustace Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc | Mustard | Nutst | Peanuts | Sesame Soya | Sulphur
containing ans seeds Dioxide
gluten*
1.Tofu Bap
Without Sauce O O
2. Man Du Bap 0 M.C| M.C | M.C M.C 0 0 0
3. Jap Che Bap O O
4. KFC Bap 0 0 0 0 0
5. Katsu Bap
Without
Curry Sauce O 0
6. Kang Jung Bap O 0 O O O
7. Sweet Soy Bap O O O O O
8. Beef Bap O O O O
9. Pork Bap O O O O
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gluten*
10. Chicken Bap O O O 0
11. Vegitable
Bibimbap O O O 0
with Bibimbap Sauce
12. Bibim %a'rlzopping 0 Please look at the toppings 0 0 0
13. Katsu Guk Su O O O O
14. Man Du Guk Su 0 M.C | M.C 0 M.C 0
15. Tofu Guk Su 0 0 0
16. Man Du Set 0 M.C | M.C | M.C M.C 0 0 0
17. Kim Mari Set 0 0
18. Curry Sauce O O
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1. White O O

2. Bulgogi O O

3. Baby Hot O O

4. Bibim Bap O O O

5. Spicy O O O OO0

6. Extra Spicy

7. Hot O OO

8

. Crazy Hot




The Bap Nutrition infromation
Menu

K-Food on the Bap
Tofu Bap. (4 PCS)
Man Du Bap
Jap Che Bap

K-Chicken on the Bap
KFC Bap
Katsu Bap
Kang Jung Bap
Sweet Soy Bap

K-BBQ on the Bap
Beef Bap
Pork Bap
Chicken Bap

Bibimbap
Vegitable Bibim Bap
Bibim Bap + Fried Tofu
Bibim Bap + KFC
Bibim Bap + Katsu
Bibim Bap + Kang Jung
Bibim Bap + Sweet Soy

Noodle in Soup
Kastu Guk Su
Chicken Man Du Guk Su (2PCS)
Tofu Guk Su

Side
Chicken Man Du Set (4 PCS)
Kim Mari Set (4 PCS)
Tteok-Bok-Ki
Kim Chi
Bap (Rice) only
Jap Chae (Noodle) only
Katsu Curry Sauce

Carbs (g)

108
115
128

122
118
134
126

100
100
96

102
114
137
137
152
144

76
78
68

10

79.4
6.8
42
48
21.3

Protein (g)

21
18
12

29
31
28
29

44
42
48

22
31
35
31
31

18.4
13
14.5

32
34

3.4
4.1

2.1

Fat (g)

20
22
17

26
27
23
22

28
32
20

6.5
22.5
28.5
325
26.5
24.5

12.4
11
10

18
14

0.5
4.5
6.4

Sugar (g)

14

20

25
15

16
18
12

19
21
37
25
30
31

15.9
3.4

8.5

Calories (kcal)

690
720
700

930
920
950
900

810
830
750

489
749
989
985
990
969

520
470
440

320
280
357

43
195
255
149





